

(after Exceptional / Extraordinary items)	2.66	-	9.67	6.4
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2.66	(2.75)	9.67	6.4
6. Equity Share Capital	499.8	499.80	499.8	499.80
7. Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				
8. Earning Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a Basic	0.005	-0.01	0.019	0.013
b Diluted	0.005	-0.01	0.019	0.013

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.abhinavleaseinfintd.in

For Abhinav Leasing and Finance Limited
Sd/-
Mamta Agarwal
Managing Director

Date: 29.05.2023
Place: New Delhi

N K Textile Industries Limited					
Regd. Office: Omaxe Square, Plot No. 14, 3rd Floor, Jasola District Centre Jasola, New Delhi-110025					
CIN: L17299DL1983PLC163230, Tel: +91 11 61119393					
Email Id: n.ktextiles123@gmail.com, Website: www.nktil.com					
Extract of standalone audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2023					
(Rs. in lakhs)					

	Quarter Ended on			Year Ended on	
	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	1.27	1.30	0.10	4.96	3.73
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	0.04	(0.25)	(1.92)	(0.30)	(2.73)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	(0.25)	(1.92)	(0.30)	(2.73)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	(0.25)	(1.92)	(0.30)	(2.69)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,139.09	(0.25)	1,316.50	3,139.36	1,316.43
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 each)	83.98	83.98	83.98	83.98	83.98
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of accounting Years 2022-23 and 2021-22				8,933.48	5,794.12
8 Earning Per Share (Rs) (Face Value Rs. 10)					
1 Basic	0.00	(0.03)	(0.23)	(0.04)	(0.32)
2 Diluted	0.00	(0.03)	(0.23)	(0.04)	(0.32)

**Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results
for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2023**

	Quarter Ended on			Year Ended on	
	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	(859.42)	4,425.13	(775.49)	4508.85	778.44
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(868.26)	4416.22	(784.37)	4474.92	747.19
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/ after share of profit of associates)	(868.26)	4416.22	(784.37)	4474.92	747.19
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/after share of profit of associate)	143.49	4302.92	632.69	5554.89	2180.42
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	11,733.85	4,302.92	9,514.99	17,163.93	11,074.74
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 each)	83.98	83.98	83.98	83.98	83.98
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of accounting Years 2022-23 and 2021-22				59753.59	45043.04
8 Earning Per Share (Rs) (Face Value Rs. 10)					
1 Basic	41.89	384.58	95.85	532.80	238.84
2 Diluted	41.89	384.58	95.85	532.80	238.84

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the audited results are available on company's website www.nktil.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange www.mseil.in.
- The detailed audited results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors in their meeting held on 30th May, 2023

By order of the Board
For N K Textile Industries Limited
Sd/-
Balbir Singh
Director
DIN: 00027438

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30.05.2023

Tele. No.: 120-7195236-2

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED**

Particulars	Standalone	
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1 Total Income from operations		
2 Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	(6.82)	(1.86)
3 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(6.82)	(1.86)
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6.82)	(1.86)
5 Equity paid up share capital	462.56	462.56
6 Earnings per share (per share in ₹) (Quarterly not annualised):		
Basic (₹)	(0.15)	(0.04)
Diluted (₹)	(0.11)	(0.04)

Notes:

- The above Audited consolidated results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.jausspolymers.com.

Date : 30.05.2023

Place: Noida

Innovative Tech Pack

CIN: L74999HR1989PLC030

Registered Office: Plot No. 51, Roz Ka Meo Industrial Area

Website: www.itplgroup.com, E-mail: info@itplgroup.com

Tele. No.: 120-7195236-2

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023**

Particulars	Quarter Ended	
	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)
1 Total Income from operations	3,975.58	4,097.09
2 Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	27.32	(179.77)
3 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	27.32	(179.77)
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27.32	(179.77)
5 Equity paid up share capital	224.65	224.65
6 Earnings per share (per share in ₹) (Quarterly not annualised):		
Basic (₹)	0.12	(0.80)
Diluted (₹)	0.12	(0.80)

Notes:

- The above Audited consolidated results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.itplgroup.com.

Date : 30.05.2023

Place: Noida